
Jan 12, 2026, 4:13 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 FAIZAL A S ABDULSHUKKOOR 
(FTHR)

POKUNNIL VEEDU, 
VEMBAYAM, 
MANIKKAL, 

KONCHIRA P O, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

2 11/01/2026 SHAMNA U SUDHEER (FTHR) KUNNUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VEMBAYAM, 
MANIKKAL, 

KONCHIRA P O, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

3 11/01/2026 NAVAMI M B R MANIKKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

HARISANKARAM, 
PIRAPPANCODE, 

MANICKAL, 
PIRAPPANCODE, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

4 11/01/2026 Geetha S George (HSBN) Thalikkamukal 
Thadatharikath Veedu, 

Uzhappakkonnam, 
Karippoor, Karippoor, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

5 11/01/2026 SUHANA FATHIMA A 
A 

ABDUL HAKKIM M 
(FTHR)

PONKUNNIL 
VALIYAVILA 

PUTHEN VEEU, 
KANYAKULANGARA, 

MANIKKAL, 
KONCHIRA P O, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

6 11/01/2026 Adithyan S N Sudeesan V (FTHR) 315, Karinga, 
Valiyamala, 

Chullimanoor, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

7 11/01/2026 VARSHA MOHAN MOHANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

SHEELA BHAVAN, 
KARINJAMKONAM, 

MANIKKAL, 
kuthirakulam p o, 

695615, nedumangad

  

8 11/01/2026 VINU S Sukumaran M (FTHR) Sivodayam, Temple 
lane, vattappara, 

vattappara, 695028, 
Nedumangad

  

9 11/01/2026 MONISH MOHAN M MOHANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

AKARATHIL VEEDU, 
VEMBAYAM, 
MANIKKAL, 

KONCHIRA P O, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

10 11/01/2026 AL AMEEN A FATHIMA FARZANA 
S (WIFE)

CHAMAVILA VEEDU, 
VAVARA AMBALAM, 

POTHENCODE, 
POTHENCODE PO, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

11 11/01/2026 SHAJIM 
FASILUDEEN 

FASALUDEEN (FTHR) MANNAMVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VEMBAYAM, 
MANIKKAL, 

KUTHIRAKULAM P 
O, 695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

12 11/01/2026 AASIYA 
NAZEERUDEEN 

NAZEERUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
NETHAJIPURAM, 

KOLIYAKODE, 
SANTHIGIRI P O, 

695589, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

13 11/01/2026 NADEERA BEEVI N SHAJIM F (HSBN) SHAINI MANZIL, 
VEMBAYAM, 
MANIKKAL, 

KUTHIRAKULAM P 
O, 695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

14 11/01/2026 Nazreen Najeeb Abdul Azeez Najeeb 
(FTHR)

Al Baraka Panthaplavu 
Mukkampalamood, 

Vattappara, Vattappara, 
Vattappara, 695028, 

Nedumangadu

  

15 11/01/2026 Anuja Vinu Vinu S (FTHR) Sivodayam, Temple 
Lane, Vattappara, 

Vattappara, 695028, 
Nedumangad

  

16 11/01/2026 SHAMLA S KABEER (FTHR) POMKUNNU  
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

VEMBAYAM, 
MANIKKAL, 

VEMBAYAM P O, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

17 11/01/2026 NOUFAL N NAZARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

BISMI COTTAGE, 
POMKUNNIL, 
MANIKKAL, 

KONCHIRA P O, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

18 11/01/2026 Arya  L R S  Nitin (HSBN) Ushas, Pathamkallu, 
Nedumangad, Mancha, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

19 11/01/2026 AMINA S NAZEERUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
NETHAJIPURAM, 

KOLIYAKODE, 
SANTHIGIRI P O, 

695589, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

20 11/01/2026 VIJAYALEKSHMI V Sendhil Murukan B 
(HSBN)

Sivashakthi, 
Ozhukupara 

Road,Pallivila, 
Vattappara, Vattappara, 
695028, Nedumangad

  

21 11/01/2026 HAMRAS AHAMED HAROON A (FTHR) BISMILLA MANZIL, 
Khabaradi, Mel 

Thonnakkal, 
Koithoorkonam, 

695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

22 11/01/2026 SAINA SAFEER N FAZIL SAFEER 
(FTHR)

SAIAN COTTAGE, 
PONKUNNIL, 
MANIKKAL, 

KONCHIRA P O, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

23 11/01/2026 BINDHU A Murukan M (HSBN) Sivarenjini, Ozhukupara 
Road, Vattappara, 

Vattappara, 695028, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

24 11/01/2026 VIGNESH M Bindhu A (MTHR) Sivarenjini Bhavan, 
Ozhukupara Road, 

Vattappara, Vattappara, 
695028, Nedumangad

  

25 11/01/2026 Shan.N.S Nasarudeen M (FTHR) Shan Manzil, Mannam, 
Arashuparamb, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

26 11/01/2026 THANKAMANI Muthulekshmi (OTHR) Ozhukupara 
Thadatharikathu Veedu, 
Vattappara, Vattappara, 

Vattappara, 695028, 
Nedumangad

  

27 11/01/2026 SEENA N SABU (HSBN) KUNNUVILA, 
VEMBAYAM, 
MANIKKAL, 

KONCHIRA P O, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

28 11/01/2026 AFSAL S SHABEEMOHAMMED 
H (FTHR)

JANNATH, 
POMKUNNU, 
VEMBAYAM, 

KONCHIRA P O, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

29 11/01/2026 MEHRUNIZA A A ABDUL HAKEEM M 
(FTHR)

PONKUNNIL 
VALIYAVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VEMBAYAM, 
MANIKKAL, 

KONCHIRA P O, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

30 11/01/2026 Adabiya N S Noushad k (FTHR) Anas Manzil 
Naluthudam, 
Pathamkallu, 

Nedumangad, Mancha, 
695541, Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

31 11/01/2026 Remanikutty V N Janaki (MTHR) Visakham, 
Vettampallikonam, 

Manjamala, Manjamala, 
695313, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

32 11/01/2026 Faiz  Muhammed S Shamnadh M (FTHR) Nishad Manzil, Near 
Meerasahib Hall, 

pallippuram, 
pallippuram PO, 

695316, Nedumangad

  

33 11/01/2026 Adhithya M S Muraleedharan Nair R K 
(FTHR)

SHEEJA BHAVAN, 
PULLUVILA, 
NEDUMAN, 

KALLAYAM PO, 
VATTAPPARA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KALLAYAM P O, 

695043, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

34 11/01/2026 PRIYADARSHINI P RAJESHKUMAR C 
(HSBN)

439 HRISHABAM, 
PANAYARAKONAM 
IDUKKUMTHALA, 

VEMBAYAM, 
KONCHIRA, 695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

35 11/01/2026 Aishath S Subaitha Beevi H 
(MTHR)

Kuzhivila Veedu Near 
Crp Camp Pallipuram, 

Crpf Pallipuram, 
Pallipuram, Pallipuram, 
695316, Nedumangad

  

36 11/01/2026 Nabeel Muhammad N Nazar M (FTHR) NABEEL MANZIL,, 
KABARADI, Mel 

Thonnakkal, 
KOITHOORKONAM P 

O, 695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

37 11/01/2026 NILEENA RAJESH RAJESHKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

439 HRISHABAM, 
PANAYARAKONAM 
IDUKKUMTHALA, 

VEMBAYAM, 
KONCHIRA, 695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

38 11/01/2026 Nizaar.N Nazarudeen M (FTHR) Shan Manzil, 
Mannamkonamroad, 

Arasu 
Parambu,Thottumukku, 

Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

39 11/01/2026 SUBHANA R RAHEEM A (FTHR) SUBHANA MANZIL, 
KABARADI NAGAR, 
MEL THONNAKKAL, 
KOITHOORKONAM P 

O, 695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

40 11/01/2026 Muhammed Rashid A S Asharaf M M (FTHR) A R S Manzil, Near 
Public Health Centre, 

Andoorkonam, 
Andoorkonam, 695584, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

41 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN R 

RAHIM B (FTHR) Muhsina Manzil, 
Khabaradi Nagar, Mel 

Thonnakkal, 
Koithoorkonam P O, 

695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

42 11/01/2026 Amal Ahammed C J Shahida Jalal (MTHR) Adil villa, near Farmer's 
Bank, Pothencode, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Pothencode, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

43 11/01/2026 REJINI S P PRAKASH C (FTHR) KARIPINMUGAL, 
KANAKODE, 

VATTAPPARA P O, 
VATTAPPARA, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

44 11/01/2026 C J Adhil Muhammed Shahida Jalal (MTHR) Adil villa, Near Farmer's 
Bank, Pothencode, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Pothencode, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


